Rangliste Cross Country Race Walenstadt vom 03.05.2015

Herren Lizenz

Rang

1.
2,

>

Nr

243
80

219
53
92

41

217
188

Name

Graf Jirg
Bldchlinger Noah

Bartholet Marcel
Schmid Thomas
Inauen Benjamin

Muggler Remo

Parssinen Perttu
Wicki Michael

Jg
1983
1996

1983
1990
1996

1996

1992
1991

Ort
Montlingen
Heiden

Eschenbach
Diepoldsau
Appenzell Steinegg

Thal

Bern
Widnau

Team

bskGraf-KOBA MTB Team
Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Radbar Racing Team

Pink Gili Swiss Racingteam
Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam/RMC Appenzell

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch /
RV Altenrhein

Medilaser MTB Team
Pink Gili Swiss Racingteam

05:356
05:29.3

05:435
05:31.0
05:40.1

05:57.7

06:01.2
05:26.6

12:483
12:597

13:18.1
12:44 8
13:575

14:23.1

15:37.8
23:286

13:035
13:44.7

13:416
13:38.0
14:26.0

15:20.7

15:20.0
16:54.7

13:345
13:437

13:46.6
13:555
14:45.1

15:30.6

15:39.1
17:58.9

13:245
13:56.0

13:475
14:246
15:00.4

16:31.5

16:19.8
15:145

6

13:38.0
13:355

13:37.8
15:33.9
15:21.2

16:55.4

15:44.2
17:427

Gesamt

01:12:04.3
01:13:28s

01:13:55.1
01:15:47 8
01:19:10.3

01:24:38.9

01:24:422
01:36:46.0



